
(!!

��94

BCD Alternative

Interstate 8 Alternative,
Overhead Portion

BCD Alternative
Revision

Interstate 8 Alternative:
Campo North Option

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Campo 
Reservation

Manzanita 
Reservation

I8-45
I8-44

I8-43

I8-42

I8-41

I8-40

BCD-9

BCD-8

BCD-7

BCD-6

BCD-5

BCD-4

BCD-3

BCD-2

BCD-1

BCD-0

CN-0

M
c
C

a
i n

 V
a
ll

e
y

 R
o

a
d

C
a
n
e
b
ra

k
e
 R

o
ad

Lost Valley R oa d

!"_$

Lark Canyon OHV Area 
and Campground

Anza-Borrego
Desert

State ParkIn-Ko-Pah 
Mountains ACEC

Carrizo Gorge
Wilderness

October 2008 Final EIR/EIS

Sunrise Powerlink Project

Figure E.2.1-1a

BCD Alternative

(MPs BCD-0 to 9)

0 1

Miles

0 5,000

Feet

S
A

N
 D

IE
G

O
 C

O
U

N
T

Y

IM
P

E
R

IA
L

 C
O

U
N

T
Y

Æ
N

500 kV Proposed Project
230 kV Proposed Project
Alternative Routes

Environmental Planning Inc.

Area of Critical Environmental 
Concern (ACEC)

Peninsular Bighorn Sheep Critical Habitat

Federal Wilderness Area

State Park

Bureau of Land Management Land

Tribal Land

State Land

Recreation Area(!!

Milepost�)

Major Road

Figure Extent

(some roads within wilderness areas are excluded  
from wilderness designation)

State Wilderness Area! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

BCD Alternative

Existing 69kV 
Transmission Line

Interstate 8 Alternative:
Campo North Option 

Interstate 8 Alternative 

Sunrise Powerlink Project
E.2 BCD ALTERNATIVE

BCD Alternative
Revision

Interstate


